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S 0914 General Bill, By Martin and Sheheen
Summary: Candidate certification

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-13-350, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CERTIFICATION
OF CANDIDATES, SO AS TO CHANGE THE DAY BY WHICH CANDIDATES FOR PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT
MUST BE CERTIFIED.

12/12/07
12/12/07
01/08/08
01/08/08
01/15/08
03/26/08
03/27/08
03/27/08
04/01/08
04/01/08
04/01/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-61

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-61

Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Rankin, Lourie, Scott, Ceips
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-12
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-26

Read second time SJ-26

Read third time and sent to House SJ-7

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12
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